D
at
aL
in
x
Ca
t5
e

Response Time . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1–5 Nanoseconds
Capacitance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . < 20pF
Wires Protected. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-wires, 4-pairs per port
Termination Type. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110 Punchdown In / RJ-45 Out
More information is available in the Technical Reference
section of this catalog, turn to page 92.
For up-to-date
warranty information
see our web site:
ww.itwlinx.com
Ordering Information
ITW Linx Clamping
Part Number Description Voltage
DL1200 Protects high-performance Category 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as 16 Volts
Category 5e UTP cables for LAN/Data applications (110 In / RJ-45 Out).
DL1200-75 Protects high-performance Category 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as 75 Volts
Category 5e UTP cables for Voice/LAN/Data applications (110 In / RJ-45 Out).
DL1200-235 Protects high-performance Category 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as 235 Volts
Category 5e UTP cables for Voice applications (110 In / RJ-45 Out).
DL1200-RC-16 4-port replacement module for DL1200 16 Volts
DL1200-RC-75 4-port replacement module for DL1200-75 75 Volts
DL1200-RC-235 4-port replacement module for DL1200-235 235 Volts
DL1200—VOICE AND HIGH-SPEED DATA PROTECTED PATCH PANELS
Features
• UL Listed for Primary (497) and
Isolated Loop (497B) applications.